
Project Name City County
Housing 

Type
Population Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

Morrison Manor Collinsville MADISON REHAB NON-ELDERLY JRG Holding's - Belleville, LLC James W. Mundloch (314) 503-6564 jmundloch01@yahoo.com

Ogden Park Apartments Chicago COOK REHAB NON-ELDERLY Interfaith Housing Development Corporation of Chicago Perry Vietti (312) 274-8200 pvietti@ihdc.org

Main Street Lofts West Chicago DUPAGE NEW NON-ELDERLY Association for Individual Development Lore Baker (630) 966-4001 Lbaker@AIDcares.org

Zion Woods Deerfield LAKE NEW NON-ELDERLY Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

Lazarus Apartments Chicago COOK REHAB NON-ELDERLY Lawndale Christian Development Corporation Richard Townsell (773) 425-8264 rtownsell@lcdc.net

4747 N. Sheridan Chicago COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY Sarah's Circle Kathy Ragnar (773) 728-1014 kRagnar@sarahs-circle.org

Access Health & Housing Maywood COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY Home First, LLC Dena Bell (312) 596-5106 dbell@iff.org

Mustacchi Manor Matteson COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY Over the Rainbow Association Eric A. Huffman (847) 424-5603 eric@otrhousing.org

Englewood Family Housing Chicago Cook REHAB NON-ELDERLY Chicago House and Social Service Agency Michael Herman (773) 248-5200 mherman@chicagohouse.org

Safer Focus Housing Chicago COOK REHAB NON-ELDERLY Safer Foundation Mark Yates (312) 479-5395 mark.yates@saferfoundation.org

Madison Apartments II Peoria PEORIA NEW NON-ELDERLY South Side of Concern Christine Kahl (309) 674-2310 director@southsideofficeofconcern.org
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